COM Express® Carrier Board
microATX form factor
KEY FEATURES
10G LAN Multiple
Expansion Rich I/O
1 CEI 10Gb LAN Mini
MEZZ slot, support
10GBASE-KR Ethernet

www.dfi.com DFI reserves the right to change the specifications at any time prior to the product's release. Changes thereafter will be based on the product's revision. Please contact your
sales representative for the exact revision offered in your area. All product names mentioned are trademarks of their respective companies. © March 23, 2025 DFI Inc.
ORDERING INFORMATION
• 1 COM336 board
• 1 Serial ATA data cable (Length: 500mm) 332-553001-005G
• Standoff (M2.5*12) A33-525019-A20G
• Serial ATA data cable (Length: 500mm) 332-553001-005G
• LPC EXT-RS232 module (4 x RS232 ports) 770-EXTRS1-000G
PACKING LIST OPTIONAL ITEMS
Model Name Part Number BMC 10G GbE USB 3.2 USB 2.0 Power Thermal OP Temp.
COM336 770-CM3361-000G Yes
Yes 2 4 4 ATX/AT Active
-20 to 70°C
COM336 770-CM3361-100G N/A -40 to 85°C
Model Name Part Number LAN PHY LAN connector
MMZ10G-X5574 770-MMZ10G1-000G X557-AT4 RJ45  x4
MMZ10G-NSFP 770-MMZ10G1-200G Native SFP+ from module SFP+ x4
BMC FUNCTION Processor AST2500 (non-BMC sku optional by request)
SDRAM 8Gb memory down
DDR4 2400 512M x16 SDRAM
Display Interface Through BMC to convert VGA signal